

पी.जी.डी.ए.वी. महाविद्यालय (दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय) P.G.D.A.V. COLLEGE



(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

Nehru Nagar, Ring Road, New Delhi-110 065, (India) Tel: +91-11-29832092 • Website: www.pgdavcollege.in E-mail:pgdavcollege.edu@gmail.com

Dated...04.03.2024..

DVV Clarification for 2.6.3

2.6.3 Pass percentage of Students during last five years

2.6.3 DVV:

- 1. Result sheet published by the affiliating university
- 2.Certified report from Head of the institution / Controller of Examination of the affiliating university indicating pass percentage of students of the final year (final semester) eligible for the degree program- wise / year-wise.

DVV Response:

- 1. Year-wise Result Gazette issued by University of Delhi are attached in points 1-5 in the table below.
- 2. Certified report from the Head of the institution is attached in point 6 in the table below.

S. No	Content	Weblink to the Information
1.	Result Gazette 2022-23	https://www.pgdavcollege.in/archive/DVV%
		2C%20Extra%20Uploads/Result%20Sheet/R
		esult%20Sheet 2022-23.pdf
2.	Result Gazette 2021-22	https://www.pgdavcollege.in/archive/DVV%
		2C%20Extra%20Uploads/Result%20Sheet/R
		esult%20Sheet 2021-22.pdf
3.	Result Gazette 2020-21	https://www.pgdavcollege.in/archive/DVV%
		2C%20Extra%20Uploads/Result%20Sheet/R
		esult%20Sheet 2020-21.pdf

प्रो. वृष्णा शर्मा / Prof. Krishna Sharma प्राचार्या / Principal पी.जी.डी.ए.वी. सहाविद्यालय / P.G.D.A.V. College (दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय) / (University of Delhi) वेहरू नगर / Nehru Nagar नई दिल्ली-११००६७ / New Delhi-110065



पी.जी.डी.ए.वी. महाविद्यालय (दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय) P.G.D.A.V. COLLEGE



(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

Nehru Nagar, Ring Road, New Delhi-110 065, (India) Tel: +91-11-29832092 • Website: www.pgdavcollege.in E-mail:pgdavcollege.edu@gmail.com

4.	Result Gazette 2019-20	https://www.pgdavcollege.in/archive/DVV% 2C%20Extra%20Uploads/Result%20Sheet/R esult%20Sheet 2019-20.pdf
5.	Result Gazette 2018-19	https://www.pgdavcollege.in/archive/DVV% 2C%20Extra%20Uploads/Result%20Sheet/R esult%20Sheet 2018-19.pdf
6.	Certified report from Head of the institution	https://www.pgdavcollege.in/archive/DVV% 2C%20Extra%20Uploads/DVV%20Criteria %202/2.6.3 result%20report%20attached.pdf

Knisha sharmo

प्रो. गृष्णा शर्मा / Prof. Krishna Sharma प्राचार्या / Principal पी.जी.डी.ए.वी. सहाविद्यालय / P.G.D.A.V. College (दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय) / (University of Delhi) नेहरू नगर / Nehru Nagar नई दिल्ली-११००६५ / New Delhi-110065